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 13 13BULLS GAP  412 N005076  0 0 0 0 00843 UNITED STATES  7

 16 14CLINTON  412 N005078  2 0 0 0 20843 UNITED STATES  6

 20 22FARRAGUT  412 N005080 -2-2 0 0 00843 UNITED STATES  6

 54 60DANDRIDGE  412 N005081 -6-8 0 0 20843 UNITED STATES  1

 11 17FOUNTAIN CITY  412 N005083 -6-6 0 0 00843 UNITED STATES  4

 13 14GREENEVILLE  412 N005085 -1-1 0 0 00843 UNITED STATES  1

 0 0HALLS COMMUNITY  612 N005087  0 0 0 0 00843 UNITED STATES  7

 24 25HARRIMAN  412 N005089 -1-2 0 0 10843 UNITED STATES  3

 9 13INSKIP  412 N005090 -4-4 0 0 00843 UNITED STATES  4

 23 23JOHNSON CITY  412 N005093  0 0 0 0 00843 UNITED STATES  0

 0 1JOHNSON COUNTY  612 N005095 -1-1 0 0 00843 UNITED STATES  5

 31 34KARNS  412 N005096 -3-3 0 0 00843 UNITED STATES  1

 35 37KINGSPORT  412 N005097 -2-4 0 1 10843 UNITED STATES  0

 9 12KINGSTON  412 N005098 -3-3 0 0 00843 UNITED STATES  0

 8 14LOUDON  412 N005106 -6-6 0 0 00843 UNITED STATES  1

 16 16MARYVILLE  412 N005107  0 0 0 0 00843 UNITED STATES  1

 31 33MORRISTOWN HAMBLEN  412 N005109 -2-4 0 0 20843 UNITED STATES  2

 14 14MORRISTOWN CHEROKEE  412 N005110  0 0 0 0 00843 UNITED STATES  11

 40 42NORRIS  412 N005114 -2-3 0 0 10843 UNITED STATES  2

 9 9ONEIDA  412 N005119  0 0 0 0 00843 UNITED STATES  13

 14 14POWELL  412 N005121  0 0 0 0 00843 UNITED STATES  20

 26 26ROGERSVILLE  412 N005123  0 0 0 0 00843 UNITED STATES  8

 27 30WEST KNOX L C  412 N005130 -3-3 0 0 00843 UNITED STATES  0

 24 20OAK RIDGE  412 N029912  4 0 0 0 40843 UNITED STATES  0

 12 17KNOXVILLE TRI-COUNTY  412 N032066 -5-5 0 0 00843 UNITED STATES  0

 8 8MORRISTOWN MORRIS BOULEVARD  412 N051138  0 0 0 0 00843 UNITED STATES  9

 64 61TELLICO VILLAGE  412 N062492  3-2 0 0 50843 UNITED STATES  0

 8 9KNOX COUNTY NORTH  412 N068907 -1-1 0 0 00843 UNITED STATES  1

 21 19CAMPBELL COUNTY  412 N097336  2 0 0 0 20843 UNITED STATES  2

 13 12UNION COUNTY  412 N103843  1-1 0 0 20843 UNITED STATES  5

 4 4East Tennessee State University  412 N120522  0 0 0 0 00843 UNITED STATES  7

 21 19Elizabethton  412 N124889  2 0 0 0 20843 UNITED STATES  1

 26 16Sevier County  412 N130726  10 0 1 0 90843 UNITED STATES  1

 33 28Knoxville East  412 N131089  5-1 0 6 00843 UNITED STATES  1

 6 6Erwin  412 N147963  0-1 0 0 10843 UNITED STATES  1

 18 21Sevierville  412 N181867 -3-9 0 1 50843 UNITED STATES  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  8  1  70  701 723  39 -22 36
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 12 N

DateClub Name Status

CancelledHALLS COMMUNITY 08-2025005087

CancelledJOHNSON COUNTY 08-2025005095

Good StandingSevierville 07-2025181867
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